PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE
WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF
SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER (DEPUTY DISTRICT OFFICER / ASSISTANT
RESEARCH OFFICER), 2021

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 63

candidates for recruitment to 18 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 04

POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER

(DEPUTY DISTRICT OFFICER / ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER) (BS-18) ON

REGULAR BASIS IN THE LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

DIRECTORATE OF PRI, RAWALPINDI have been provisionally cleared for interview as a

result of written test held on 23-01-2022.

2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per
the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of

Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory

for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the

time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email

shortly.
OPEN MERIT
SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.
1 10005 67900237 RABIARIAZ MUHAMMAD RIAZ
2 10006 67900108 AMNA FAYYAZ FAYYAZ AHMAD KHAN
3 10028 67900058 IQRA RIAZ MALIK RIAZ HUSSAIN
4 10042 67900227 FURQAN TEHSEEN MALIK FIAZ TEHSEEN
5 10043 67900295 MUHAMMAD RIZWAN KHAN MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
6 10044 67900385 SHAHBAZ AHMED ASGHAR ALI SAJID
7 10046 67900288 AWAIS ALI LIAQAT ALI
8 10048 67900372 HAMAD UR REHMAN SYED MUHAMMAD AKRAM SHAH
9 10051 67900251 MUHAMMAD MOBIN M. IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
10 10053 67900215 ABDUL GHAYAS FAIZ MUHAMMAD
11 10058 67900248 FAISAL SHAHZAD NASEER UL DIN
12 10059 67900207 ABDUL SAMAD HAIDARY QAZI MUHAMMAD SHAFI
13 10062 67900006 MOHSIN RAZA GHULAM RASOOL
14 10064 67900166 MUHAMMAD USMAN HAMID ALI
15 10070 67900390 HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ANWAR-UL-HAQ ABDUL HAMID
16 10073 67900147 HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN MAHBOOB KHAN
17 10081 67900305 AWAIS BIN NISAR NISAR AHMAD
18 10095 67900284 ASSAD MOON MIAN KHADIM HUSSAIN
19 10102 67900348 TAHIR MUNIR MUHAMMAD MUNIR
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10103
10106
10115
10120
10122
10124
10127
10142
10147
10164
10167
10173
10177
10217
10219

10221
10225
10228
10231
10241
10244
10310
10313
10330
10340
10346
10404
10409
10602
10604
10612
10625
10628
10636
10648
10656
10664
10669
10701

10703
10704
10705
10708
10709

67900077
67900116
67900330
67900145
67900161
67900071
67900153
67900017
67900198
67900344
67900137
67900286
67900035
67900268
67900009

67900044
67900269
67900343
67900281
67900311
67900336
67900277
67900081
67900011
67900222
67900027
67900283
67900117
67900299
67900069
67900241
67900199
67900052
67900080
67900373
67900212
67900190
67900249
67900004

67900022
67900091
67900021
67900130
67900060

IRFAN HAIDER

MASOOD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD USMAN ZAHID
MUDASSIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD BILAL

ASIF SHAHZAD

MUHAMMAD AWAIS AKRAM
MUHAMMAD AHSAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD NAEEM TAHIR
MUHAMMAD WAQAS KHALID
MUHAMMAD TAHIR NASEEM
MUHAMMAD BILAL
MUHAMMAD RAZA UL TAHIR
FOZIA SARWAR

MUHAMMAD TAUQEER UL ISLAM
*SPECIAL PERSON*
TAUQEER MAHMOOD

ABDUL REHMAN BILAL

ASIM RASHEED

MUHAMMAD IRFAN

USMAN AYAZ

MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI
MUHAMMAD NABEEL
HASSAN JUNAID

UMAIR IQBAL

ZEESHAN HAIDER
MUHAMMAD SHOAIB IRSHAD
SABIR SUBHAN

MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF AHMAD
IQRA ZAHEER

FARAH NOSHEEN

IQRA SHAHEEN

MUHAMMAD MUSTJAB AALIM
NOMAN YOUSAF FARIDI
HASEEB JAWAD

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAIN-UL-ABAIDIN

MUHAMMAD USMAN
MUHAMMAD REHAN MUNIR
AKHTAR RASOOL

MUHAMMAD NAUMAN AKHTER
*SPECIAL PERSON*
MUHAMMAD SHAKIR

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
SHABIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AMJAD RIAZ
ALl SAJJAD

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

MUHAMMAD ARIF

MAQBOOL AHMED
MUHAMMAD ZAHID

ISHTIAQ AHMAD

ASHIQUE ALI

FAIZ BUKHSH

MUHAMMAD AKRAM SAJID
FAIZ MUHAMMAD KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHARIF

KHALID MAHMOOD
MUHAMMAD BAKHSH NASEEM
MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHAD
ASHFAQ AHMED TAHIR
MUHAMMAD SARWAR
MUHAMMAD AZHAR KHAN MASTOI

GHULAM SHABBIR
FAZAL MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RASHEED
IMAM SHAH

RAMZAN ALI

GHULAM MUSTAFA
MUHAMMAD KHALIL
KHAWAJA JAVED AHMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN
MAZHAR HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
SUBHAN KHAN
MUHAMMAD BOOTA

DR. ZAHEER UD DIN
ABDUL GHAFOOR
PERVAIZ AKHTER
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
JAWAD ALI

SHOKAT ALI

MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
MUNIR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
ABDUL REHMAN PARWANA

MUHAMMAD NASIR

AMANAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SALEEM

RIAZ HUSSAIN

CH SAJJAD HUSSAIN GONDAL

02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 34 & 58 (Open Merit) are also qualified against

Special Persons Quota.
MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has applied against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

07 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 1, 2, 3, 33, 48, 49 & 50 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women

Quota.
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4, This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be
considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or
privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 21 K 2021

Dated: 11-02-2022 (MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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