

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER (DEPUTY DISTRICT OFFICER / ASSISTANT

RESEARCH OFFICER), 2021

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 63 candidates for recruitment to 18 POSTS (INCLUDING 01 POST RESERVED FOR SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA, 01 POST RESERVED FOR MINORITY QUOTA & 04 POSTS RESERVED FOR WOMEN QUOTA) OF SENIOR VETERINARY OFFICER (DEPUTY DISTRICT OFFICER / ASSISTANT RESEARCH OFFICER) (BS-18) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE LIVESTOCK & DAIRY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT DIRECTORATE OF PRI, RAWALPINDI have been provisionally cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 23-01-2022.

- 2. Call up letters for interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC as per the approved schedule. Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.
- 3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

OPEN MERIT

SR.	ROLL	DIARY	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE	FATHER'S NAME
<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>	<u>NO.</u>		
1	10005	67900237	RABIA RIAZ	MUHAMMAD RIAZ
2	10006	67900108	AMNA FAYYAZ	FAYYAZ AHMAD KHAN
3	10028	67900058	IQRA RIAZ	MALIK RIAZ HUSSAIN
4	10042	67900227	FURQAN TEHSEEN	MALIK FIAZ TEHSEEN
5	10043	67900295	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN KHAN	MUHAMMAD MUSHTAQ
6	10044	67900385	SHAHBAZ AHMED	ASGHAR ALI SAJID
7	10046	67900288	AWAIS ALI	LIAQAT ALI
8	10048	67900372	HAMAD UR REHMAN	SYED MUHAMMAD AKRAM SHAH
9	10051	67900251	MUHAMMAD MOBIN	M. IFTIKHAR HUSSAIN
10	10053	67900215	ABDUL GHAYAS	FAIZ MUHAMMAD
11	10058	67900248	FAISAL SHAHZAD	NASEER UL DIN
12	10059	67900207	ABDUL SAMAD HAIDARY	QAZI MUHAMMAD SHAFI
13	10062	67900006	MOHSIN RAZA	GHULAM RASOOL
14	10064	67900166	MUHAMMAD USMAN	HAMID ALI
15	10070	67900390	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ANWAR-UL-HAQ	ABDUL HAMID
16	10073	67900147	HAFEEZ ULLAH KHAN	MAHBOOB KHAN
17	10081	67900305	AWAIS BIN NISAR	NISAR AHMAD
18	10095	67900284	ASSAD MOON	MIAN KHADIM HUSSAIN
19	10102	67900348	TAHIR MUNIR	MUHAMMAD MUNIR

20	10103	67900077	IRFAN HAIDER	MUHAMMAD ARIF
21	10106	67900116	MASOOD AKHTAR	MAQBOOL AHMED
22	10115	67900330	MUHAMMAD USMAN ZAHID	MUHAMMAD ZAHID
23	10120	67900145	MUDASSIR AHMAD	ISHTIAQ AHMAD
24	10122	67900161	MUHAMMAD BILAL	ASHIQUE ALI
25	10124	67900071	ASIF SHAHZAD	FAIZ BUKHSH
26	10127	67900153	MUHAMMAD AWAIS AKRAM	MUHAMMAD AKRAM SAJID
27	10142	67900017	MUHAMMAD AHSAN KHAN	FAIZ MUHAMMAD KHAN
28	10147	67900198	MUHAMMAD NAEEM TAHIR	MUHAMMAD SHARIF
29	10164	67900344	MUHAMMAD WAQAS KHALID	KHALID MAHMOOD
30	10167	67900137	MUHAMMAD TAHIR NASEEM	MUHAMMAD BAKHSH NASEEM
31	10173	67900286	MUHAMMAD BILAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL SHAD
32	10177	67900035	MUHAMMAD RAZA UL TAHIR	ASHFAQ AHMED TAHIR
33	10217	67900268	FOZIA SARWAR	MUHAMMAD SARWAR
34	10219	67900009	MUHAMMAD TAUQEER UL ISLAM *SPECIAL PERSON*	MUHAMMAD AZHAR KHAN MASTOI
35	10221	67900044	TAUQEER MAHMOOD	GHULAM SHABBIR
36	10225	67900269	ABDUL REHMAN BILAL	FAZAL MUHAMMAD
37	10228	67900343	ASIM RASHEED	MUHAMMAD RASHEED
38	10231	67900281	MUHAMMAD IRFAN	IMAM SHAH
39	10241	67900311	USMAN AYAZ	RAMZAN ALI
40	10244	67900336	MUHAMMAD MOHSIN ALI	GHULAM MUSTAFA
41	10310	67900277	MUHAMMAD NABEEL	MUHAMMAD KHALIL
42	10313	67900081	HASSAN JUNAID	KHAWAJA JAVED AHMAD TARIQ
43	10330	67900011	UMAIR IQBAL	MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN
44	10340	67900222	ZEESHAN HAIDER	MAZHAR HUSSAIN
45	10346	67900027	MUHAMMAD SHOAIB IRSHAD	MUHAMMAD IRSHAD
46	10404	67900283	SABIR SUBHAN	SUBHAN KHAN
47	10409	67900117	MUHAMMAD TAUSEEF AHMAD	MUHAMMAD BOOTA
48	10602	67900299	IQRA ZAHEER	DR. ZAHEER UD DIN
49	10604	67900069	FARAH NOSHEEN	ABDUL GHAFOOR
50	10612	67900241	IQRA SHAHEEN	PERVAIZ AKHTER
51	10625	67900199	MUHAMMAD MUSTJAB AALIM	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
52	10628	67900052	NOMAN YOUSAF FARIDI	MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
53	10636	67900080	HASEEB JAWAD	JAWAD ALI
54	10648	67900373	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD ZAIN-UL-ABAIDIN	SHOKAT ALI
55	10656	67900212	MUHAMMAD USMAN	MUHAMMAD ISHAQ
56	10664	67900190	MUHAMMAD REHAN MUNIR	MUNIR AHMAD
57	10669	67900249	AKHTAR RASOOL	MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
58	10701	67900004	MUHAMMAD NAUMAN AKHTER *SPECIAL PERSON*	ABDUL REHMAN PARWANA
59	10703	67900022	MUHAMMAD SHAKIR	MUHAMMAD NASIR
60	10704	67900091	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN	AMANAT ALI
61	10705	67900021	SHABIR AHMAD	MUHAMMAD SALEEM
62	10708	67900130	MUHAMMAD AMJAD RIAZ	RIAZ HUSSAIN
63	10709	67900060	ALI SAJJAD	CH SAJJAD HUSSAIN GONDAL

SPECIAL PERSON QUOTA

02 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 34 & 58 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Special Persons Quota.

MINORITY QUOTA

No candidate has applied against 01 post reserved for Minority Quota.

WOMEN QUOTA

07 Candidates at Sr. Nos. 1, 2, 3, 33, 48, 49 & 50 (Open Merit) are also qualified against Women Quota.

4. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for any claim for final selection.

Case No. 21 K 2021

Dated: 11-02-2022

(MUHAMMAD NAWAZ KHALID ARBI)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.